Individual Best Times (Masters)

Lynsey Wright - (910030) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:10.69
1:10.90
1:11.58
1:14.18

1:17.27

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:11.58
1:17.27
1:10.90
1:10.69
1:14.18

Copyright 2024

468
464
450

358

450
358
464
468
405

Round

I I I

Round

I I m I

Swim
Date

01/10/22
28/10/22
30/09/23
22/05/22
10/09/23

Swim
Date

30/09/23
10/09/23
28/10/22
01/10/22
22/05/22

Meet

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
South East SC Masters Meet 2023

2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships

Sussex Masters Championships 2023

Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Sussex Masters Championships 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships

Venue

South East
Sheffield
Crawley
Sussex

Pavillion in the Par

Venue

Crawley

Pavillion in the Par
Sheffield

South East

Sussex
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Licence Level

MAS984 0
MAS992 0
MAS1079 0
MAS962 0
MAS1074 0

Licence Level

MAS1079 0
MAS1074 0
MAS992 0
MAS984 0
MAS962 0
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