## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Lynsey Wright - (910030) - Crawley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:10.69	468	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
1:10.90	464	Н	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:11.58	450	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
1:14.18	405	F	22/05/22	2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Sussex	MAS962	0
1:17.27	358	F	10/09/23	Sussex Masters Championships 2023	Pavillion in the Par	MAS1074	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:11.58	450	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
1:17.27	358	F	10/09/23	Sussex Masters Championships 2023	Pavillion in the Par	MAS1074	0
1:10.90	464	Н	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:10.69	468	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
1:14.18	405	F	22/05/22	2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Sussex	MAS962	0